01
Se
ns
in
g
To
w
er

4 52 3 61
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
2.  Size
M12: M12 Connector
4.  Type
M: Male Plug
F: Female Socket
3.  Contacts
8: 8 Contacts
5.  Connector
S: Straight
6.  Length
2M: 2m Cable
5M: 5m Cable
1.  Series
CCG
Example:
CCG-M128FS-2M
CCG Series - M12, 8 Contacts, Female, Straight connector - 2m long Cable
Connector Size No. of Contacts Type Connection Length Model
2 Meter CCG-M128FS-2M
5 Meter CCG-M128FS-5M
2 Meter CCG-M128MS-2M
5 Meter CCG-M128MS-5M
Male Plug
Female Socket
Straight8M12 Ca
bl